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Sunday     11:00 am
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Teams
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Scr Event Prize

Team Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total Place Amount
1 FAAFO 27 T002 11 1073 1111 1093 1065 1111 3269 3269 1
2 'BIG SHAR'S BOYS" 51 T003 17 1107 1146 1009 1101 1146 3256 3256 2
3 Lucky Dog II 47 T003 21 1065 1094 1094 1089 1033 3216 3216 3
4 Cenntenial Acres 19 T002 19 1025 1129 1000 1129 1020 3149 3149 4
5 Scoots Misfits 21 T002 17 1006 1093 1013 1042 1093 3148 3148 5
6 Char-Lanes 8 T001 7 1087 1071 1030 1044 1071 3145 3145 6
7 St.Louis #1 3 T001 17 1047 1136 1023 1136 981 3140 3140 7
8 Ypsilanti #1 24 T002 14 1044 1054 1020 1054 1021 3095 3095 8
9 Garden City 1 48 T003 20 1020 1039 1032 1002 1039 3073 3073 9

10 Nationals 20 T002 18 1005 1040 971 1040 1036 3047 3047 10
11 Pounding The Hole 54 T003 14 974 1054 1019 1054 955 3028 3028 11
12 Ypsilanti #2 25 T002 13 1005 1073 989 1073 941 3003 3003 12
13 Moose #2 31 T002 7 997 1119 1119 872 985 2976 2976 13
14 Carry Like Rozy 52 T003 16 1036 1038 950 976 1038 2964 2964 14
15 Garden City 2 50 T003 18 999 1048 917 984 1048 2949 2949 15
16 Team Thank You 37 T002 5 983 1058 913 976 1058 2947 2947 16
17 Just Do It 36 T002 2 999 1004 957 1004 982 2943 2943 17
18 St.Louis #2 4 T001 18 1035 1017 942 957 1017 2916 2916 18
19 Courtneys Custom Clubs 14 T001 11 958 1034 930 948 1034 2912 2912 19
20 Old Timers 7 T001 8 965 1003 992 1003 917 2912 2912 19
21 Sports Venue 61 T003 10 1009 1016 971 925 1016 2912 2912 19
22 All Seasons 29 T002 9 1035 1013 1013 1006 883 2902 2902 22
23 American Rentals 13 T001 16 1044 1028 955 1028 882 2865 2865 23
24 McMasters 28 T002 10 1046 978 914 970 978 2862 2862 24
25 Beer City Boyz 2 T001 20 949 992 848 992 979 2819 2819 25
26 Wyoming Wrecking Balls 1 T001 19 948 957 957 952 887 2796 2796 26
27 YEAH YEAH YEAH 12 T001 15 1007 995 864 995 934 2793 2793 27
28 Town n Country Lanes 60 T003 9 960 935 931 902 935 2768 2768 28
29 Papo & His Gringos 11 T001 14 871 1013 835 916 1013 2764 2764 29
30 Take 5 55 T003 13 959 997 869 884 997 2750 2750 30
31 Ionia Moose 998 15 T001 12 964 953 944 848 953 2745 2745 31
32 Pop Farrs Brew Crew 57 T003 11 895 987 857 897 987 2741 2741 32
33 Shiny Oily Balls 34 T002 4 914 961 941 837 961 2739 2739 33
34 Rick &Son Firewood 53 T003 15 864 984 850 984 895 2729 2729 34
35 Kelly Recycling 5 T001 13 988 954 935 835 954 2724 2724 35
36 Lets Get It 35 T002 1 968 938 938 933 852 2723 2723 36
37 Bob's Boys 6 T001 10 914 941 868 941 912 2721 2721 37
38 Maple City #1 10 T001 9 868 928 928 906 865 2699 2699 38
39 Outlaws 26 T002 12 962 993 800 993 893 2686 2686 39
40 Moose #3 30 T002 8 1043 966 966 878 823 2667 2667 40
41 Garden City 4 58 T003 8 984 955 839 955 873 2667 2667 40
42 Whites RV Rental 17 T002 21 956 944 820 944 893 2657 2657 42
43 Good + Plenty 18 T002 20 879 920 842 891 920 2653 2653 43
44 Moose #1 32 T002 6 991 925 862 925 861 2648 2648 44
45 Sunday Moose 16 T002 22 931 897 897 883 866 2646 2646 45
46 T&C Pro Shop II 46 T003 22 876 944 869 944 817 2630 2630 46
47 Sparta Moose #2 23 T002 15 962 932 867 932 784 2583 2583 47
48 Spunk's Boyz 43 T003 7 879 939 799 939 844 2582 2582 48
49 Redford #1 41 T003 3 887 965 965 840 767 2572 2572 49
50 Make A Double ! 40 T003 4 840 934 829 798 934 2561 2561 50
51 Preferred Contract Sou 45 T003 23 887 917 875 917 768 2560 2560 51
52 Maple City #2 9 T001 5 756 923 787 923 823 2533 2533 52
53 WWGLY 39 T003 6 870 870 853 870 810 2533 2533 52
54 Garden City 5 59 T003 24 921 880 880 832 812 2524 2524 54
55 Gluth Gang 49 T003 19 994 846 846 831 782 2459 2459 55
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Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Scr Event Prize
Team Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total Place Amount

56 Moose Is Loose 38 T003 5 849 870 723 852 870 2445 2445 56
57 Redford #2 42 T003 1 870 868 705 769 868 2342 2342 57
58 Garden City 3 56 T003 12 943 789 764 781 789 2334 2334 58
59 Sparta Moose #1 22 T002 16 732 782 782 735 758 2275 2275 59
60 Sofa King Awesome 33 T002 3 783 767 762 767 731 2260 2260 60
61 The Dude Abides 44 T003 2 765 715 583 715 664 1962 1962 61
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Teams

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Event Prize
Team Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Maple City #2 9 T001 5 756 923 1321 787 923 823 2533 1194 3727 3727 1
2 Scoots Misfits 21 T002 17 1006 1093 1266 1013 1042 1093 3148 519 3667 3667 2
3 Papo & His Gringos 11 T001 14 871 1013 1306 835 916 1013 2764 879 3643 3643 3
4 Rick &Son Firewood 53 T003 15 864 984 1285 850 984 895 2729 903 3632 3632 4
5 Pounding The Hole 54 T003 14 974 1054 1255 1019 1054 955 3028 603 3631 3631 5
6 Cenntenial Acres 19 T002 19 1025 1129 1284 1000 1129 1020 3149 465 3614 3614 6
7 FAAFO 27 T002 11 1073 1111 1223 1093 1065 1111 3269 336 3605 3605 7
8 Maple City #1 10 T001 9 868 928 1224 928 906 865 2699 888 3587 3587 8
9 Lucky Dog II 47 T003 21 1065 1094 1212 1094 1089 1033 3216 354 3570 3570 9

10 Nationals 20 T002 18 1005 1040 1213 971 1040 1036 3047 519 3566 3566 10
11 Courtneys Custom Clubs 14 T001 11 958 1034 1250 930 948 1034 2912 648 3560 3560 11
12 Pop Farrs Brew Crew 57 T003 11 895 987 1259 857 897 987 2741 816 3557 3557 12
13 Garden City 1 48 T003 20 1020 1039 1199 1032 1002 1039 3073 480 3553 3553 13
14 St.Louis #1 3 T001 17 1047 1136 1271 1023 1136 981 3140 405 3545 3545 14
15 Old Timers 7 T001 8 965 1003 1213 992 1003 917 2912 630 3542 3542 15
16 Sparta Moose #1 22 T002 16 732 782 1201 782 735 758 2275 1257 3532 3532 16
17 Make A Double ! 40 T003 4 840 934 1256 829 798 934 2561 966 3527 3527 17
18 Team Thank You 37 T002 5 983 1058 1250 913 976 1058 2947 576 3523 3523 18
19 Ypsilanti #2 25 T002 13 1005 1073 1246 989 1073 941 3003 519 3522 3522 19
20 Moose #2 31 T002 7 997 1119 1299 1119 872 985 2976 540 3516 3516 20
21 Ypsilanti #1 24 T002 14 1044 1054 1193 1020 1054 1021 3095 417 3512 3512 21
22 Good + Plenty 18 T002 20 879 920 1206 842 891 920 2653 858 3511 3511 22
23 Shiny Oily Balls 34 T002 4 914 961 1216 941 837 961 2739 765 3504 3504 23
24 T&C Pro Shop II 46 T003 22 876 944 1234 869 944 817 2630 870 3500 3500 24
25 'BIG SHAR'S BOYS" 51 T003 17 1107 1146 1227 1009 1101 1146 3256 243 3499 3499 25
26 Beer City Boyz 2 T001 20 949 992 1216 848 992 979 2819 672 3491 3491 26
27 Bob's Boys 6 T001 10 914 941 1197 868 941 912 2721 768 3489 3489 27
28 Garden City 2 50 T003 18 999 1048 1227 917 984 1048 2949 537 3486 3486 28
29 Just Do It 36 T002 2 999 1004 1183 957 1004 982 2943 537 3480 3480 29
30 Wyoming Wrecking Balls 1 T001 19 948 957 1182 957 952 887 2796 675 3471 3471 30
31 Spunk's Boyz 43 T003 7 879 939 1226 799 939 844 2582 861 3443 3443 31
32 Char-Lanes 8 T001 7 1087 1071 1170 1030 1044 1071 3145 297 3442 3442 32
33 Sports Venue 61 T003 10 1009 1016 1187 971 925 1016 2912 513 3425 3425 33
34 WWGLY 39 T003 6 870 870 1165 853 870 810 2533 885 3418 3418 34
35 Redford #1 41 T003 3 887 965 1244 965 840 767 2572 837 3409 3409 35
36 Town n Country Lanes 60 T003 9 960 935 1148 931 902 935 2768 639 3407 3407 36
37 Carry Like Rozy 52 T003 16 1036 1038 1184 950 976 1038 2964 438 3402 3402 37
38 Preferred Contract Sou 45 T003 23 887 917 1197 875 917 768 2560 840 3400 3400 38
39 Take 5 55 T003 13 959 997 1212 869 884 997 2750 645 3395 3395 39
40 Moose Is Loose 38 T003 5 849 870 1183 723 852 870 2445 939 3384 3384 40
41 Sofa King Awesome 33 T002 3 783 767 1140 762 767 731 2260 1119 3379 3379 41
42 Ionia Moose 998 15 T001 12 964 953 1163 944 848 953 2745 630 3375 3375 42
43 Sunday Moose 16 T002 22 931 897 1137 897 883 866 2646 720 3366 3366 43
44 St.Louis #2 4 T001 18 1035 1017 1163 942 957 1017 2916 438 3354 3354 44
45 Lets Get It 35 T002 1 968 938 1144 938 933 852 2723 618 3341 3341 45
46 All Seasons 29 T002 9 1035 1013 1159 1013 1006 883 2902 438 3340 3340 46
47 Outlaws 26 T002 12 962 993 1205 800 993 893 2686 636 3322 3322 47
48 Whites RV Rental 17 T002 21 956 944 1162 820 944 893 2657 654 3311 3311 48
49 YEAH YEAH YEAH 12 T001 15 1007 995 1166 864 995 934 2793 513 3306 3306 49
50 Kelly Recycling 5 T001 13 988 954 1143 935 835 954 2724 567 3291 3291 50
51 American Rentals 13 T001 16 1044 1028 1166 955 1028 882 2865 414 3279 3279 51
52 Garden City 5 59 T003 24 921 880 1130 880 832 812 2524 750 3274 3274 52
53 McMasters 28 T002 10 1046 978 1114 914 970 978 2862 408 3270 3270 53
54 Garden City 4 58 T003 8 984 955 1147 839 955 873 2667 576 3243 3243 54
55 Redford #2 42 T003 1 870 868 1163 705 769 868 2342 885 3227 3227 55
56 Sparta Moose #2 23 T002 15 962 932 1144 867 932 784 2583 636 3219 3219 56
57 Moose #1 32 T002 6 991 925 1112 862 925 861 2648 561 3209 3209 57
58 The Dude Abides 44 T003 2 765 715 1105 583 715 664 1962 1170 3132 3132 58
59 Moose #3 30 T002 8 1043 966 1104 966 878 823 2667 414 3081 3081 59
60 Garden City 3 56 T003 12 943 789 1017 764 781 789 2334 684 3018 3018 60
61 Gluth Gang 49 T003 19 994 846 1029 846 831 782 2459 549 3008 3008 61
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